
BANKS AND SAVINGS BANKS. 

COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1886. 

TIES. 

Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 

payable 
in Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain 
or elsewhere. 

Other 
Liabilities. 

Liabilities 
to the public. 

$ * 
39,559,683 
1,739,389 

400 000 

$ 
15,640,100 

586,481 
6,252,935 

291,600 

$ 
31,525,294 

36,013 
800,000 

$ 
1,517,085 

26,637 
54,935,414 

940,732 
800,000 

$ 
31,525,294 

36,013 
800,000 

41,699,072 16,226,581 6,544,535 32,361,307 1,543,722 56,676,146 

SETS. 

PROPERTY OWNED. 

Total 
Property 
owned. Office furni­

ture and 
fixtures. 

Cash on 
hand. 

Cash 
in Banks. 

Consisting of 
Real Estate. 

Other than 
the foregoing. 

Total 
Property 
owned. 

$ 
30,231 

780 
500 

$ 
89,807 
7,217 

$ 
2,104,906 

156,976 
3,143,179 

775,946 

$ 
3,133,248 

79,941 
400,000 

8,501,372 
1,020,860 

400,500 

$ 
3,133,248 

79,941 
400,000 

31,511 97,024 2,261,882 3,919,125 3,613,189 9,922,732 

LANEOUS. 

Amount 
borrowed 

for 
purposes 

Total 
amount of 

interest 
paid and 
credited 
during 

the year. 

Number 
of 

Deposi­
tors. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. 

Amount overdue 
and in default 
of Mortgaged. 

Amount 
invested and 

secured 
by Mortgage 

Deeds. of invest­
ment. 

Total 
amount of 

interest 
paid and 
credited 
during 

the year. 

Number 
of 

Deposi­
tors. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. Principal. Interest. 

Amount 
invested and 

secured 
by Mortgage 

Deeds. 

46,826,658 
4,600 

2,528,270 
61,457 

30,615 
1,223 

$ 
174,676,062 

1,949,638 
2,000,000 

$ 
2,685,011 

94,503 

$ 
895,162 

8,237 
78,706,585 

864,984 

$ 
174,676,062 

1,949,638 
2,000,000 

46,831,258 2,589,727 31,838 178,625,700 2,779,514 903,399 80,371,569 


