BANKS AND SAVINGS BANKS.

COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1886.

TIES.

Liabilities to Share- bolders.	Deposits.	Debentures payable in Canada.	Debentures payable in Britain or elsewhere.	Other Liabilities.	Liabilities to the public.
\$ •	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
39,559,683 1,739,389 400,000	15,640,100 586,481	6,252,935 291,600		1,517,085 26,637	54,935,414 940,732 800,000
41,699,072	16,226,581	6,544,535	32,361,307	1,543,722	56,676,146

SETS.

	m 1					
Office furni- ture and fixtures.	Cash on hand.	Cash in Banks.	Consisting of Real Estate.	Other than the foregoing.	Total Property owned.	
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
30,231 780 500	89,807 7,217	2,104,906 156,976	3,143,179 776,946	3,133,248 79,941 400,000	8,501,372 1,020,860 400,500	
31,511	97,024	2,261,882	3,919,125	3,613,189	9,922,732	

LANEOUS.

for purposes	Total amount of interest paid and credited	Number of Deposi-	Value of Real Estate under	Amount overdue and in default of Mortgages.		Amount invested and secured
of invest- ment.	during the year.	tors.	Mortgage.	Principal.	Interest.	by Mortgage Deeds.
\$	\$		\$	8	*	\$
46,826,658 4,600		30,615 1,223	174,676,062 1,949,638 2,000,000	2,685,011 94,503	895,162 8,237	78,706,585 864,984 800,000
46,831,258	2,589,727	31,838	178,625,700	2,779,514	903,399	80,371,569